

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

COLOMA TOWNSHIP HMA RESURFACING - 0.32 MILES

RECORD OF BIDS

12-May-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	5,160.00	5,160.00	\$3,250.00	3,250.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
50	ton	Approach, CI II	43.91	2,195.50	\$22.85	1,142.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
130	ton	Shoulder, CI II	30.49	3,963.70	\$22.85	2,970.50		0.00		0.00		0.00
530	ton	HMA, 36A	54.09	28,667.70	\$64.18	34,015.40		0.00		0.00		0.00
40	ton	HMA Approach	120.60	4,824.00	\$118.80	4,752.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
290	syd	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	9.57	2,775.30	\$21.67	6,284.30		0.00		0.00		0.00
20	syd	Pavt, Rem	32.85	657.00	\$21.67	433.40		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	ea	Dr Struc Cover, Adj, Case 1	570.42	570.42	\$250.00	250.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
40	ton	Hand Patching	97.17	3,886.80	\$118.80	4,752.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2	ea	Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	317.90	635.80	\$500.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	ls	Minor Trafg Devices	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	0.01	1.28	\$3.00	384.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0.01	1.28	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$1,750.00	1,750.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL		58,338.78		62,485.38		0.00		0.00		0.00